COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0388-1
Jul.2023
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2023, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1／5
《MX81 Series》
Various ECUs, sensors, lighting, and other general automotive applications
The MX81 Series of unsealed compact connectors are ideal for interfacing with small

1 ~ 3:
Mating Key Variations
Ordering Information
Note 3. Socket contacts are sold separately
and are not integrated into connector at the
time of delivery.
(1) Pin header Contact
(2) Pin header Housing(1) Socket Contact
(2) Socket Housing
MX81 A 002 S F 1
MB-0388-1
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2023, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 3／5
Part Numbers and Drawing Numbers
■Socket Housing / Pin Header Connector
Note 4. This product is an alternate colored key code.
Part Number
Drawing
Number
Applicable Wire
Socket
Contacts
MX80S08K3F1 SJ121371 0.75 ~ 1.0mm2 wire (FLRY-A, FLRY-B,AESSX)
MX80S08K4F1 SJ121372 0.3 ~ 0.5mm2 wire (FLRY-A, FLRY-B, AESSX)
MX80S08K5F1 SJ121373 0.13 ~ 0.22mm2 wire (FLRY-A,FLCUSNRY)
Pin
inline
Contacts
TBD
Note 5
0.75 ~ 1.0mm2 wire (FLRY-A, FLRY-B, AESSX)
MX81P08K4F1 0.3 ~ 0.5mm2 wire (FLRY-A, FLRY-B,AESSX）
TBD 0.13 ~ 0.22mm2 wire (FLRY-A,FLCUSNRY)
■Socket / Pin inline Contact
Number
of
Contacts
Socket Housing Pin Inline Housing Pin
Interface
Drawing
Number
Part Number
Drawing
Number
Part Number
Drawing
Number
2
MX81A002SF1 SJ125328 ⇔ MX81A002PF1
Note 5
SJ121432
MX81A002SF3 4 SJ125329 ⇔ MX81A002PF3 4
4
MX81A004SF1 SJ123030 ⇔ MX81A004PF1
SJ121434
MX81A004SF2 4 SJ123031 ⇔ MX81A004PF2 4
Ref.）
Number
of
Contacts